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7 Brinkerhoff Lane
Stowe, VT 05672

$695,000

Price: $695,000
County: VT-Lamoille
Acres: 4.20
Property Type: Single Family
Year Built: 2006

Bedrooms: 2
Total Baths: 4
Sq. Ft. (Total): 2080
Agency/Brokerage: Richard Drill
Red Barn Realty of Vermont

Interior Features
# Of Stories: 2
Sq. Ft. (Total): 2080
Sq. Ft. (Above Ground): 1840
Sq. Ft. (Below Ground): 240
Sq. Ft. Unfinished: 0
Rooms: 6
Bedrooms: 2
Baths: 4

Interior Desc: Ceiling Fan,Fireplace -
Gas,Kitchen
Island,Kitchen/Living,Living/Dining,Master BR
w/ BA,Natural Light,Soaking Tub,Storage -
Indoor,Vaulted Ceiling,Walk-in Closet,Whirlpool
Tub,Laundry - 2nd Floor
Appliances Included: Cooktop -
Gas,Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Oven -
Wall,Refrigerator,Washer
Flooring: Ceramic Tile,Hardwood
Heating Cooling Fuel: Gas - LP/Bottle
Water Heater: Gas - LP/Bottle
Basement Desc: Finished

Exterior Features
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Property Status: Closed
Time Share: No
Resort: 
Exterior Desc: Wood Siding
Exterior Details: Deck,Window Screens
Style of Residence: Carriage
Road Frontage: 0 

Land Desc.: Mountain View,Ski Area,Trail/Near
Trail,View,Water View
Suitable Land Usage: 
Roof Desc.: Shingle - Architectural
Driveway Desc.: Dirt,Gravel 
Foundation Desc.: Concrete
Sewer Desc.: Septic Shared
Garage/Parking: Yes

Remarkable slope views, vaulted ceiling with pegged mortise and tenon beams and cupola,
central AC, and attached oversized two-car Garage make this 2006 property a unique offering
in Stowe! Thoughtfully designed and constructed in 2006 to maximize privacy in an easily
accessible town location, this home is the perfect place to congregate after an invigorating day
enjoying all that Stowe has to offer. The living room features a gas fireplace, open kitchen with
dining counter, designated dining area, and private deck that offers beautiful bonus views of
fireworks and hot air balloon events! The elegant master suite includes custom cabinetry,
whirlpool bath, and walk-in closet with washer, dryer, and built-in dresser.  With radiant floor
heat (inc. garage), air exchange system, and baths on every level, this home offers exceptional
convenience, privacy, and comfort. And with no rental restrictions, it's an ideal property for
personal and hospitality purposes.
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